	Offered By	1.40
Ī	Robert Ross	142
	AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 6, Page 11, Section 6.125, Line deleting "452,632" and inserting "905,264";	e 5, by
1	further amend said bill, page, section, line 6, by deleting "103,415" and inserting "206,83	0";
f	further amend said bill, page, section, line 10 by deleting "40,000" and inserting "80,000"	,
1	further amend said bill by adjusting subsection, section and bill totals accordingly.	
	Action Taken Date	

House _____ Amendment NO.____